5
48 Series - Relay Interface
Modules 6 - 8 - 10 - 16 A
A range of relay interface modules for use with PLC systems
Features include:
• 1 CO (SPDT) contacts rated at 10 A or 16 A
or 2 CO (DPDT) contacts rated at 8 A, 6 A or 10 A
• AC or sensitive DC coil versions available

R values relate to +20°C. Tolerance of R and I values: ± 10%.
* For type 48.61 and 48.62, Umin = 0.8 UN
Ordering information
Example: a 48 series rail 35 mm (EN 50022) mount relay interface module with 2 CO (DPDT) 6 A, coil rated 24 V sensitive DC, green LED + diode.
No. of poles
1 = 1 CO (SPDT) for 48.51, 48.61
2 = 2 CO (DPDT) for 48.52 AC only
2 = 2 CO (DPDT) for 48.52 DC only
2 = 2 CO (DPDT) for 48.62 DC only
Contact material
and contact circuit
00 = Standard
Coil version
7 = Sensitive DC
8 = AC (50/60 Hz)
Type
5 = 5 mm pinning
6 = 5 mm pinning
Coil voltage
012 =   12 V
024 =   24 V AC only
110 = 110 V AC only
230 = 230 V AC only
Series
4 8 0 2 45 2 7
Options
50 = Standard for DC:
green LED +
diode (polarity +A1)
60 = Standard for AC:
green LED + Varistor
0 50 0
48 Series - Relay Interface
Modules 6 - 8 - 10 - 16 A
ORDERING INFORMATION
095.18
8-way jumper link 095.18
10
15 1515.815.815.815.815.8
7
3.